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Session 4

SUN 29 OCT 2023  12.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 113 Pin (JG46kg) TANKIBAYEVA AIYM KAZ

LUNTHI NEHA IND

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA BIH

JPN

FRA

THA

EGY

POLETAN TINA

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

30:27

30:27

28:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 114 Pin (JG46kg) MUSURMONOVA MAFTUNA UZB

CHENG MENG-SIN TPE

RED RSC R3 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA IRQ

BUL

BIH

IND

MGL

ALY ASSRI-HASSN ARD ALKARIM-JH

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

POLETAN TINA

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

3 115 Light Fly (JG48kg) SHEN SIN-AI TPE

ZAMBARE PALAK AJAY IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA KAZ

KGZ

IRI

FIJ

JOR

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

WHIPPY RATU SERU

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

30:27

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 116 Light Fly (JG48kg) ABDURAIMOVA BAHORA UZB

BIBOLSYNKYZY SILA KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY IND

MGL

JPN

FRA

HUN

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BABAI SANDOR

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 117 Fly (JG50kg) KUSHUBEKOVA ALIEZIM KGZ

PARI IND BLUE RSC R2 1:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU SRB

IRI

JOR

THA

RUS

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 118 Fly (JG50kg) LUC THAO THANH VIE

RAVSHANOVA ROBIYA UZB BLUE RSC R3 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI SANDOR FIJ

IND

UAE

IRQ

THA

WHIPPY RATU SERU

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

ALY ASSRI-HASSN ARD ALKARIM-JH

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

7 119 Light Bantam (JG52kg) SARIYEVA AISHA KAZ

NISHA IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK JOR

IRI

BIH

BUL

SRB

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

POLETAN TINA

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 120 Light Bantam (JG52kg) TURGUNOVA MUSLIMA UZB

FARINOZ ABDULLOVVA TJK

RED RSC R3 2:09

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY RATU SERU THA

EGY

JPN

MAR

BUL

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19
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RED

BLUE

9 121 Mantam (JG54kg) DIMPLE IND

SYDYK AIYAZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB FRA

TUN

UAE

MGL

MAR

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BOUHLEL SARRA

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

24:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 122 Mantam (JG54kg) YOTSUMOTO Shiori JPN

RUSTAMOVA ZUKHRO UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND BISHT PRADEEP SINGH TUN

HUN

EGY

IRQ

IRI

BOUHLEL SARRA

BABAI SANDOR

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

ALY ASSRI-HASSN ARD ALKARIM-JH

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 123 Feather (JG57kg) VINI IND

KURBANOVA ZARINA KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL SARRA MGL

JOR

HUN

MAR

RUS

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

BABAI SANDOR

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

30:26

30:26

30:24

30:24

30:24

RED

BLUE

12 124 Feather (JG57kg) THAOSUWAN NATJIMA THA

MAMATOVA SEVARA UZB BLUE RSC R1 2:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA JOR

RUS

MAR

SRB

UAE

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 125 Light (JG60kg) SHAKAROVA RUKHSHONA UZB

KASSYMKHAN TOLGANAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI JPN

MGL

BUL

FRA

BIH

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

POLETAN TINA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 126 Light (JG60kg) MINO AZAMZODA TJK

CHIROM JOYSHREE DEVI IND BLUE RSC R1 1:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA TUN

THA

HUN

BIH

SRB

BOUHLEL SARRA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

BABAI SANDOR

POLETAN TINA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 127 Light Welter (JG63kg) KAMYTBEKOVA AUUKE KGZ

TULEGENOVA ASELYA UZB BLUE RSC R1 2:33

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA BIH

FRA

IRI

HUN

MGL

POLETAN TINA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

BABAI SANDOR

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 128 Light Welter (JG63kg) KUDAIGENOVA ALINA KAZ

SATHE SHRUSHTI  SACHIN IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA BUL

THA

TUN

EGY

HUN

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

BOUHLEL SARRA

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

BABAI SANDOR

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26
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RED

BLUE

17 129 Welter (JG66kg) MUKHIT AISULU KAZ

KAO CHUN-AI TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ ALY ASSRI-HASSN ARD ALKARIM-JH FRA

MAR

IRI

JOR

IND

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 130 Welter (JG66kg) DHULL NIDHI IND

NGUYEN HONG HAI BANG VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK MGL

RUS

TJK

BUL

KGZ

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

19 131 Light Middle (JG70kg) PHALASWAL AKANSHA IND

KURBONBOEVA RAYHONA UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI JALALEDDYN ALAVI BIH

HUN

TUN

IRQ

BUL

POLETAN TINA

BABAI SANDOR

BOUHLEL SARRA

ALY ASSRI-HASSN ARD ALKARIM-JH

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 132 Light Middle (JG70kg) YESSIMBEKOVA AIBOTA KAZ

ENKHGEREL GERELMUNKH MGL

RED RSC R1 2:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR MAJIEH N M SHEHADA EGY

THA

SRB

MAR

RUS

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 133 Middle (JG75kg) TRAN THANH TUYEN VIE

ZEINOLLAYEVA ARUZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI BUL

IRI

SRB

FRA

MGL

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

JALALEDDYN ALAVI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 134 Middle (JG75kg) YANGIEVA MAFTUNA UZB

WASAN KRITIKA IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK BIH

UAE

EGY

MAR

JPN

POLETAN TINA

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 135 Light Heavy (JG80kg) YEGINBAIKYZY KURALAY KAZ

PARPIEVA RUKHSHONA UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB SRB

TUN

HUN

IRQ

BUL

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BOUHLEL SARRA

BABAI SANDOR

ALY ASSRI-HASSN ARD ALKARIM-JH

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 136 Light Heavy (JG80kg) SHEOKAND MEGHA IND

TSENG AN-CHI TPE

RED RSC R1 2:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD THA

KAZ

JPN

UAE

UZB

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

URDUSHEV MARIF

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 137 Heavy (JG80+kg) SHAKHOBIDDINOVA SOBIRAKHON UZB

SEITKANKYZY PANAR KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON IND

TUN

BIH

RUS

MAR

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

BOUHLEL SARRA

POLETAN TINA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:26

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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